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ID Start time Name Firm Name Firm Address Contractor State if your firm is a E-mail Address Phone Number 

1 11/30/22 14:32:22 Omar Afifeh 3D Built 

3415 Sepulveda Blvd, Suite 1100 Los Angeles, 

CA 90034 Prime SBE; Omar.Afifeh@3Dbuilt.org (213) 277-8885

2 11/30/22 14:01:43 Carolyn Crull AECOM 300 S Grand Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90071 Prime None of the Above; carolyn.crull@aecom.com (619) 610-7763

3 11/30/22 14:06:34 Nazem Moussa AECOM Orange , CA Prime None of the Above; Nazem.moussa@aecom.com (714) 261-1218

4 11/30/22 14:03:40 Natasha Nehrbass AESCO 17782 Georgetown Lane HB, CA 92647 Sub

SBE;CBE (DBE, DVBE, 

MBE, WBE); natasha.nehrbass@aescotech.com (714) 375-3830

5 11/30/22 14:43:45 Omar Chamaa AESCO

17782 Georgetown Lane, Huntington Beach, 

CA 92647 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; omar.chamaa@aescotech.com (714) 375-3830

6 11/30/22 13:52:23 Megan Krause Beyaz & Patel, Inc.

10920 Via Frontera, Suite 210, San Diego, CA 

92127 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; mkrause@beyazpatel.com (925) 565-9251

7 11/30/22 13:05:17 Shereen Hayes C2PM 22601 Summerfield, Mission Viejo, CA 92692 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);LSBE;SBE; shereen@c2pm.com (949) 226-2742

8 11/30/22 13:59:58 Fadi Rassam Citadel CPM

482 S. Arroyo Parkway, Suite 230, Pasadena, 

CA 91105 Sub LSBE;SBE; frassam@citadelcpm.com (626) 429-9435

9 11/30/22 13:27:54 Carla Sanchez Citadel CPM, Inc.

482 S. Arroyo Parkway, Suite 230, Pasadena, 

California 91105 Sub SBE;LSBE; csanchez@citadelcpm.com (626) 796-7926 

10 11/30/22 14:02:12 David Hirsch CM Solutions 114 W Colorado Blvd Monrovia, CA 91016 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); davidhirsch@thecmsolution.com (301) 801-3264

11 11/30/22 13:17:31 Christie Fischetti CMPG

1370 Valley Vista Drive, Suite 180 Diamond 

Bar, CA 91765 Prime None of the Above; cfischetti@cmpgpm.com (909) 860-1576

12 11/30/22 13:59:58 Namjoo Hashemi Cordoba Corp 1401 N Broadway, Los Angeles Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); Namjoo.Hashemi@cordobacorp.com (310) 994-6098

13 11/30/22 14:01:46 Michael Boomsma Cordoba Corporation 1401 N Broadway, Los Angeles Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); mboomsma@cordobacorp.com (714) 391-2208

14 11/30/22 13:36:52 Michael Grossman D R Consultants & Designers, Inc.

915 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor, Los Angeles, 

CA 90017 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; info@drcdinc.com (310)779-7895

15 11/30/22 13:58:29 Emily Khin Dabri, Inc. 68 E Bay State Street, 1A Alhambra, CA 90802 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; business@dabri.com (415) 562-8285

16 11/30/22 14:01:22 Ajay Singh Dabri, Inc. 68 E Bay State Street, Alhambra, CA 90801 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE;LSBE; business@dabri.com (213) 926-5114

17 11/30/22 14:02:34 Domonique Kaur Dabri, Inc. 68 East Bay State Street, Alhambra, CA Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);LSBE;SBE; business@dabri.com (213) 426-0429

18 11/30/22 14:05:17 Tariq Malik Falcon Engineering Services

41785 Enterprise Circle S, Suite A Temecula, CA 

92590 Prime SBE; tmalik@falcon-ca.com (951) 893-8897

19 11/30/22 14:29:46 Ashraf Mohamed Falcon Engineering Services 41785 Enterprise Cir S #A, Temecula, CA 92590 Prime SBE; Amohamed@falcon-ca.com (951) 893-0422

20 11/30/22 14:43:20 Yasmir Quintero FALCON Engineering Services Corona Prime SBE; yquintero@falcon-ca.com (951)549-9600

21 11/30/22 13:55:56 Ahmad Faqih Falcon Engineering Services Inc. 1020 Aquino Circle, Corona, CA Prime SBE; afaqih@falcon-ca.com (951) 768-9420

22 11/30/22 14:29:33 Cheryl Blecker Fountainhead Consulting Corporation

155 North Lake Avenue, Suite 800, Pasadena, 

California 91101 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; cblecker@fountainheadcorp.com (909) 730-4913

23 11/30/22 14:33:15 Michael Tahan Fountainhead Consulting Corporation

155 North Lake Avenue, Suite 800, Pasadena, 

California 91101 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; mtahan@fountainheadcorp.com (909) 262-4770
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24 11/30/22 14:02:36 Rayna Feliciano Hill International, Inc.

100 Spectrum Center Drive, Suite 550, Irvine, 

CA 92626 Sub None of the Above; raynafeliciano@hillintl.com (818) 669-8164

25 11/30/22 14:05:33 Jeni Bliatout Jacobs 2600 Michelson Dr #500, Irvine, CA 92612 Prime None of the Above; jeni.bliatout@jacobs.com (949) 734-9085

26 11/30/22 14:02:20 Ken Bui Jacobs Project Management Co. 2600 MICHELSON DRIVE SUITE 500 Prime None of the Above; Ken.Bui@jacobs.com (714) 400-7988

27 11/30/22 13:54:13 Reza Jahromi Jacobs Project Management Co. 

555 South Flower Street Suite 670, Los 

Angeles, CA 90071 Prime None of the Above; Reza.Jahromi@Jacobs.com (562) 746-2000

28 11/30/22 13:53:53 Jean Franklin

JASARA Construction Source Company 

LLC 149 Norton, Long Beach, Ca 90805 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; jfranklin@jasaraconstructionsource.com (562) 200-9174

29 11/30/22 14:03:50 Arlana Brooks MW Enterprises LLC 3734 W Slauson Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90043 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; melissa@mwenterprisesllc.com (424) 266-0585

30 11/30/22 13:52:52 Omone Livingston

O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, 

Projects & Construction Management

1055 W. 7th Street, 33rd Floor, Los Angeles, CA 

90017 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE;LSBE; omoneo@o2epcm.com (213) 267-8284

31 11/30/22 13:29:03 William OBraitis Oneida Engineering Solutions 150 E. Olive Ave, Suite 207, Burbank, CA 91502 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);SBE; wobraitis@oescgroup.com (951) 202-7205

32 11/30/22 13:59:10 Ryan Kash Pacific Pros 18 Crestview, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 Sub SBE; Ryan@PacificPros.com (949) 535-0533

33 11/30/22 14:17:44 Luis Diaz Pacific Services 106 S Mentor Ave, Suite 200 Sub SBE; ldiaz@pacificaservices.com (626) 405-0131

34 11/30/22 14:16:16 Jackie Jones Pacifica Services 106 S Mentor Avenue, Pasadena, CA 91106 Sub SBE; jjones@pacificaservices.com (213) 793-1228

35 11/30/22 14:39:19 Jeff Camacho Pacifica Services, Inc.

106 S Mentor Ave. Suite 200 Pasadena CA 

91106 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); JCamacho@pacificaservices.com (626) 405-0131

36 11/30/22 14:32:57 Nida Junaid PMA Consultants 5000 East Spring Street, Suite 380 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); njunaid@pmaconsultants.co (714) 326-7756

37 11/30/22 13:16:23 Bonni Enwia PMA Consultants LLC

5000 East Spring Street, Suite 380, Long Beach, 

CA 90815 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); benwia@pmaconsultants.com (562) 637-7961

38 11/30/22 13:17:23 Dina Keirouz PMA Consultants LLC

5000 East Spring Street, Suite 380, Long Beach, 

CA 90815 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); dkeirouz@pmaconsultants.com (215) 498-4496

39 11/30/22 14:02:33 Lauren Weiss PMCS Group, Inc.

2600 E. Pacific Coast Highway, Ste. 160, Long 

Beach, CA 90804 Prime SBE;LSBE; lweiss@pmcsgroup.net (562) 498-0808

40 11/30/22 14:45:16 Shawna Ropp Project Partners 23195 La Cadena Drive, Laguna Hills Sub

SBE;CBE (DBE, DVBE, 

MBE, WBE); sropp@projectpartners.com (949) 852-9300

41 11/30/22 14:25:29 LaDrena Dansby Rayaec, In 254 N Lake Ave #340, Pasadena CA 91101 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); LaDrena.Dansby@rayaec.com (626) 827-0269

42 11/30/22 13:27:19 Schenae Rourk Redwood Resources

4712 Admiralty Way, Unit 633 Marina Del Rey, 

CA 90292 Sub SBE; srourk@redwoodresources.net (310) 356-7619

43 11/30/22 13:39:35 Amy Pang SafeworkCM

20750 Ventura Boulevard, Suite 330 Woodland 

Hills, CA 91364 Prime

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); amy.pang@safeworkcm.com (818) 716-0384

44 11/30/22 13:00:29 Greg Metchikian SafeworkCM

20750 Ventura Blvd. Ste 330, Woodland Hills, 

CA 91367 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE);LSBE; gregm@safeworkcm.com (818) 355-0474

45 11/30/22 13:16:31 Matt St Germain SafeworkCM 1 Jenner Ave Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); matt.st.germain@safeworkcm.com (310) 984-4127

46 11/30/22 14:46:28

Mohammad 

Mostahkami Transtech 13367 Benson Avenue Chino Ca 9171 Prime None of the Above; mohammad.mostahkami@transtech.org (949) 402-5903

47 11/30/22 14:02:09 Kara WMG Consulting 111 Penn Street  El Segundo, Ca. 90245 Sub

CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, 

WBE); kcamper@wmgconsulting.com (310) 598-7107
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48 11/30/22 14:04:25 Dragan Buha WSP USA 515 S. Figueroa St. Suite 1400, LA 90071 Prime None of the Above; dragan.buha2wsp.com (818) 370-7037


